
SUN 18 DEC 2016     Start Time: 14:05

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2017

 TEAM FINAL 2 RESULTS

AET
BEIDAHU (CHN)

 Team Aerials

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHUNMING Fu

SHERSTNEVA Natalija

CHN

BLR

Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina

LEBEDEVA ZUKAL Anna

SUN Liping

JPN

RUS

CHN

Judges

4:

5:

8.00m

8.00m

4.30m

4.30m

71°

71°

Video Control: CHNQIU Sen 2:

3:

6.00m

6.00m

4.00m

4.00m

66°

66°

Chief of Course: KickerCHNSHAN Ge 1: 4.00m 2.50m 59°

FIS Race Director: Landing:FISFITZGERALD Joe 30.0m 36.5°

Officials Table: 20.0m

Chief of Competition: In-run:CHNXIONG Jie 101.0m 21°

Head Judge: USABATES James Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate: Course Name:RUSKITOV Oleg Beidahu Aerials Course

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 3, Number of NSAs: 3

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Jump
DD

Tie
Run

Score

1 Team RUS 255.81

23.6

LDG: 2.3 2.4 2.1 2.5 2.3 3.1507.0 74.34

Form: 4.0 3.6 4.1 3.8 4.1 bFF11.9

1 3 2528966 ORLOVA Alexandra RUS Air: 1.7 1.5 1.7 1.5 1.51997 4.7

25.5

LDG: 2.7 2.9 2.8 2.6 3.0 3.5258.4 89.88

Form: 3.8 3.9 4.4 3.8 4.2 bdFF11.9

11 2529999 NIKITINA Liubov RUS Air: 1.6 1.7 1.9 1.8 1.71999 5.2

20.7

LDG: 1.1 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.2 4.4253.5 91.59

Form: 4.1 4.0 4.0 4.1 3.9 bFdFF12.1

23 2529995 BUROV Maxim RUS Air: 1.7 1.6 1.8 1.7 1.71998 5.1
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SUN 18 DEC 2016     Start Time: 14:05

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2017

 TEAM FINAL 2 RESULTS

AET
BEIDAHU (CHN)

 Team Aerials

Number of Competitors: 3, Number of NSAs: 3

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Jump
DD

Tie
Run

Score

2 Team CAN 243.94

24.0

LDG: 2.7 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.9008.0 69.6

Form: 3.3 3.4 4.1 3.9 3.9 bLF11.2

2 13 2530505 LAVALLEE Catrine CAN Air: 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.61995 4.8

18.6

LDG: 0.7 0.7 0.7 1.0 0.6 4.4252.1 82.3

Form: 3.8 4.0 3.6 3.7 4.0 bFdFF11.5

9 2525948 GERRITS Travis CAN Air: 1.6 1.6 1.8 1.7 1.71991 5.0

20.8

LDG: 1.1 0.6 1.4 1.1 1.1 4.4253.3 92.04

Form: 4.4 4.0 3.8 4.0 4.3 bFdFF12.3

10 2531173 IRVING Lewis CAN Air: 1.7 1.5 1.8 1.7 1.81995 5.2

3 Team AUS 228.85

10.7

LDG: 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 3.5250.1 37.71

Form: 2.0 2.1 2.0 2.6 2.8 bdFF6.7

3 5 2528685 WELLS Samantha AUS Air: 1.3 1.1 1.4 1.4 1.21989 3.9

25.8

LDG: 2.9 2.8 2.6 2.5 3.0 3.5258.3 90.94

Form: 4.0 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.2 bdFF12.2

2 2527702 SCOTT Danielle AUS Air: 1.9 1.8 1.6 1.7 1.81990 5.3

24.0

LDG: 2.8 2.8 2.6 2.6 2.7 4.1758.1 100.2

Form: 4.0 3.5 3.7 3.8 3.2 bLdFF11.0

7 2485099 MORRIS David AUS Air: 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.6 1.41984 4.9
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